VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling Full Fee: $4,930
Delivery Location:  Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $5,916

January 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis situations 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO01 Establish and confirm the counselling relationship 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.09 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and counselling interview skills 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO003 Facilitate the counselling relationship and process 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL0O04 Research and apply personality and development theories 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLOO5 Apply learning theories in counselling 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO06 Select and use counselling therapies 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO07 Support counselling clients in decision-making processes 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIVO001 Work with diverse people 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCLEGO001 Work legally and ethically 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRPO003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.04 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 13/01/2025 5/03/2025 30/05/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling Full Fee: $4,930
Delivery Location:  Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $5,916

February 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis situations 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO01 Establish and confirm the counselling relationship 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.09 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and counselling interview skills 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO003 Facilitate the counselling relationship and process 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL0O04 Research and apply personality and development theories 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO005 Apply learning theories in counselling 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.06 $290 $58 $348
CHCCSLO06 Select and use counselling therapies 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO07 Support counselling clients in decision-making processes 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIVO001 Work with diverse people 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRPO003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.04 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 3/02/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling Full Fee: $4,930
Delivery Location:  Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $5,916

March 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis situations 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO01 Establish and confirm the counselling relationship 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.09 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and counselling interview skills 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO003 Facilitate the counselling relationship and process 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL0O04 Research and apply personality and development theories 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLOO5 Apply learning theories in counselling 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO06 Select and use counselling therapies 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO07 Support counselling clients in decision-making processes 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIVO001 Work with diverse people 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCLEGO001 Work legally and ethically 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRPO003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.04 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 3/03/2025 15/04/2025 1/08/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling Full Fee: $4,930
Delivery Location:  Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $5,916

April 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis situations 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO01 Establish and confirm the counselling relationship 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.09 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and counselling interview skills 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO003 Facilitate the counselling relationship and process 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL0O04 Research and apply personality and development theories 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO005 Apply learning theories in counselling 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.06 $290 $58 $348
CHCCSLO06 Select and use counselling therapies 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO07 Support counselling clients in decision-making processes 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIVO001 Work with diverse people 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRPO003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.04 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/04/2025 15/05/2025 29/08/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling Full Fee: $4,930
Delivery Location:  Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $5,916

May 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis situations 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO01 Establish and confirm the counselling relationship 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.09 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and counselling interview skills 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO003 Facilitate the counselling relationship and process 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL0O04 Research and apply personality and development theories 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLOO5 Apply learning theories in counselling 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO06 Select and use counselling therapies 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO07 Support counselling clients in decision-making processes 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIVO001 Work with diverse people 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCLEGO001 Work legally and ethically 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRPO003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.04 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/05/2025 13/06/2025 26/09/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling Full Fee: $4,930
Delivery Location:  Multiple Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL

Total VSL Amount: $5,916

June 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis situations 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO01 Establish and confirm the counselling relationship 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.09 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and counselling interview skills 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO003 Facilitate the counselling relationship and process 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSL0O04 Research and apply personality and development theories 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO005 Apply learning theories in counselling 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.06 $290 $58 $348
CHCCSLO06 Select and use counselling therapies 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSLO07 Support counselling clients in decision-making processes 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIVO001 Work with diverse people 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRPO003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.10 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond appropriately to domestic and family violence 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.04 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 2/06/2025 15/07/2025 31/10/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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